Item
DVD

T te Four Freshmen Saciety

Music Mart -Price List - 2009

Title

Live From Las Vegas

Each additional

1.

2.++

15.++
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.++
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

CD Live From Las Vegas
Remembering Ken
Snowfall

FF and June Christy
Voices in Modern

Voices and Brass/Person
Live in Holland

In Session

50 Years Fresh

From the Jazz Factory
Fresh

Voices in Standard

Still Fresh

Freshmas

Return to Romance
Capitol Collectors Series
Trombones / Trumpets
Five Saxes/Guitars
Voices in Latin/Fresh Year
Love Lost/Voices Love
First Affair/Voices Fun
Swingers/Stars In Eyes
More Trombone/Person Il
Live at Butler University
Old Friends

Live at Penn State

The Liberty Years
Through the Years

50th Golden Anniversary
WAZE / Clearwater Jazz
Nine CD's Box Set
gtf%rrs$ggngled Banner

Total Column 1

FN July, August, September 2009

Cost

30
25

$20
$10
$20
$17
$17
$17
$20
$20
$16
$17
$15
$15
$14
$15
$17
$15
$14
$20
$17
$15
$20
$17
$17
$15
$20
$15
$17
$15
$17
$15
$144
$5

Total

Item
33.
34.

35.

36.

37.++
38.++
39.++
40.++

See Item # on "CD Song Lists" for Detail

Title
Silly Songs / Rhymes
Lost Soul - Baker Tribute
B o
Discography
Video Pittsburgh 2006
Video Grand Rapids 2004
Video Oshkosh 1991
Video Stockholm

Culmination, G. Stageman

Total Column 2
GRAND TOTAL

17

++Available to Members ONLY

Cost
$15

$28.50
+3.00
$15
$10
$15
$15
$15
$17

Total

$15

Please complete this sheet and the attached Order
Summary form; then send to:

FFS Music Mart

Bob Lininger, Director

PO Box 11475

Pittsburgh, PA 15238-9998

or FAX both to:

FFS Music Mart
412 - 781 - 5268



