The Four Freshmen Society Music Mart - Price List - 2009

See Item # on "CD Song Lists" for Detail

<u>ltem</u>	Title	Cost	<u>Total</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Title</u>	Cost	<u>Total</u>
DVD Live From Las Vegas Each additional		\$30 \$25		33.	Silly Songs / Rhymes	\$15	
1.	CD Live From Las Vegas	\$20		34.	Lost Soul - Baker Tribute		\$15
2.++	Remembering Ken	\$10		35.	Ken Albers Charts	\$28.50	
3.	Snowfall	\$20			Overseas	+3.00	
4.++	FF and June Christy	\$17		36.	Discography	\$15	
5.	Voices in Modern	\$17		37.++	Video Pittsburgh 2006	\$10	
6.	Voices and Brass/Person	\$17		38.++	Video Grand Rapids 2004	\$15	
7.	Live in Holland	\$20		39.++	Video Oshkosh 1991	\$15	
8.	In Session	\$20		40.++	Video Stockholm	\$15	
9.	50 Years Fresh	\$16			Culmination, G. Stageman	\$17	
10.	From the Jazz Factory	\$17					
11.	Fresh	\$15			Total Column 2		
12.	Voices in Standard	\$15			GRAND TOTAL		\$
13.	Still Fresh	\$14					
14.	Freshmas	\$15					
15.++	Return to Romance	\$17		++Available to Members ONLY			
16.	Capitol Collectors Series	\$15					_
17.	Trombones / Trumpets	\$14		Please complete this sheet and the attached Order Summary form; then send to:			
18.	Five Saxes/Guitars	\$20			usic Mart		
19.	Voices in Latin/Fresh Year	\$17		Bob Lininger, Director PO Box 11475			
20.	Love Lost/Voices Love	\$15			urgh, PA 15238-9998		
21.	First Affair/Voices Fun	\$20			(both to:		
22.	Swingers/Stars In Eyes	\$17			usic Mart '81 - 5268		
23.	More Trombone/Person II	\$17					
24.	Live at Butler University	\$15					
25.++	Old Friends	\$20					
26.	Live at Penn State	\$15					
27.	The Liberty Years	\$17					
28.	Through the Years	\$15					
29.	50th Golden Anniversary	\$17					
30.	WAZE / Clearwater Jazz	\$15					
31.	Nine CD's Box Set	\$144					
32.	Star Spangled Banner 5 for \$20	\$5					
	Total Column 1						